
0200400
Streptococcus thermophilus APC151 (GCA_002012365.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CLA-JM-H39 (GCA_040098105.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus ATA-LTC St140700 (GCA_040822615.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus ATA-LTC-Ld120812 (GCA_040822555.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CICC 20372 (GCA_030846755.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus KLDS SM (GCA_001663795.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus ASCC 1275 (GCA_000698885.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CS6 (GCA_023207975.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus ND07 (GCA_001855705.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 05-34 (GCA_003130445.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus Nect13 (GCA_019449955.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus ST16 (GCA_023006585.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus DS14_14 (GCA_020075925.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CS5 (GCA_013307185.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus 4134 (GCA_045159845.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus C106 (GCA_001306395.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus DGCC 7710 (GCA_002843115.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus DGCC7710 (GCA_029866985.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus MN-BM-A02 (GCA_001008015.1)
Streptococcus thermophilus CS18 (GCA_013307285.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 878 loci)


